OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE ::: ::: ::: BONGAIGAON.

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS Dated Bongaigaon, the 6 June, 2023.

Sealed quotation are invited in closed cover from the intending registered Firm/
Agency for supplying of **24 Port Network Switch** for use in the District Judicial Court
Complex, Bongaigaon as well as Sub-Divisional Judicial Court Complex, North Salmara,
Abhayapuri under the District of Bongaigaon.

Rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes and the quotations should be reached to the office of the District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon on or before 19.06.2023.

Particulars:

Sl.No.	Description	Qnty.	Rate	Amount
1.	24 Port Network Switch	2 Nos.		

By Order

I/C Chief Administrative Officer
District & Sessions Judge,

Bongaigaon

Memo No. DJB. X-10 / 2023 / 4019-20

Dated Bongaigaon, the 6 June, 2023.

Copy to:

1. The Systems Officer, Bongaigaon for uploading in the Bongaigaon District Judiciary Website.

2. Notice Board, O/o the District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon

3. Office File.

I/C Chief Administrative Officer District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon

742,